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Inspiring change
for a healthy ocean

ART4SEA | Npoypappa EkdnAwoewy — Event Schedule

27 & 28 lovviov 2025, ANOvvnoog | June 27 & 28, 2025, Alonissos

Napaokevn / Friday — 27.06 — Natntipi / Patitiri

Iapparo / Saturday —28.06 — KEEK MaAid Xwpi16 / KAC Old Village

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Toixoypagia Rame13 — AnNUoTIKO IXOA&io
Rame 13 Mural — Primary School

FALTITO Micol Cornali — Anuapxeio
Sculpture by Micol Cornali — Town Hall

FALTITO “Blue Diver” Anna Torre — Aipdvi
“Blue Diver” Sculpture by Anna Torre — Port

Kpoaoi & xaAapr) kovpévia
Wine & informal gathering

18:00

19:00

20:00

rALTITO “Chapel of Gaya” Michal Trpdk
“Chapel of Gaya” Sculpture — Knowledg
Awareness Centre

e

NTOKIUQVTED HIKOOU PRKoLS TNG Ada Johnson

Short film — Documentary “Blue Horizon™

Wnoiakd Epya (VR, Bivieo, TTPOPOAEG)
Digital Art (VR, videos, screenings)

Co-funded by
the European Union



